
11
7

HIGH STREET

11
5

PH

11
3

12
1

1 & 2

10
7

2

88

10
5

23.7m
92

33

10
9

5

CONSTITUTION HILL

KIN
G

9

BR
ID

GE
 S

TR
EE

T

11

1

13

94

17

Hall

Church

The

1

HouseAncie
nt

19
15

7

KING W
ILLIAM STREET

STREET

3

4

17

3

WILLIAM

8

2

14

3

5

KIN
G

Hall

The

HouseAncie
nt

19

KING W
ILLIAM STREET

17

WILLIAM STREET

PROJECT

TITLE

SCALE REVDRG NO.

CLIENT

AUTH DATEDRAWN

REF DESCRIPTION DATE BY AUTH

RED BRICK
CHURCH ROAD, BEYTON

BURY ST EDMUNDS
IP30 9AL

T. 01284 723000
E. info@donani.design
W. www.donani.design

Veterinary Centre
Needham Market 

Needham Market, IP6 8AE 15.03.2024DMDM

P1As Shown23-036-Plans

Site Location & Block Plan
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